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Area Governor Lead staff member Staff email SLT Line Manager 

Academic Challenge Kate Shaw Anthony Griffiths agriffiths@chacademy.co.uk Anthony Griffiths 

CEIAG (Careers) Nick Brown Alison Hemsworth ahemsworth@chacademy.co.uk Anthony Griffiths 

Child Protection & Safeguarding Hannah Bowes-Smith Jo Conway jconway@chacademy.co.uk Jo Conway 

Culture & Ethos Graham Hull & Caroline Mastrorilli Samantha Chapman schapman@chacademy.co.uk Samantha Chapman 

Curriculum & Assessment Steven Adams & Andrew Brown Anthony Griffiths agriffiths@chacademy.co.uk Anthony Griffiths 

Equality & Diversity Agnes Fletcher Umar Aslam up to February 
half term.   

uaslam1@chacademy.co.uk Tim Dobbs 

GDPR Martin Sims Jane Selvey jselvey@chacademy.co.uk Leon Kahn 

Governor Development Graham Hull N/A N/A N/A 

Health & Safety Martin Sims Leon Kahn lkahn@chacademy.co.uk Samantha Chapman 

Literacy Qaser Chaudhry Sandra Siggins ssiggins@chacademy.co.uk Sue Putman 

PRE Andrew Brown Rachel Otterson  
(Hannah Rayner is on 
Maternity Leave) 

rotterson@chacademy.co.uk Tim Dobbs 

Professional development Rebecca Rochon Jo Conway jconway@chacademy.co.uk Jo Conway 

Pupil Premium/Disadvantaged Agnes Fletcher Jo Conway jconway@chacademy.co.uk Jo Conway 

SEND Agnes Fletcher & Philip Garner Emma Collier-Radford Ecollier-radford@chacademy.co.uk Jo Conway 

Sixth Form Chandra Adams Louise Harman lharman@chacademy.co.uk Anthony Griffiths 

Student development Michael Parkin & Caroline Mastrorilli Tim Dobbs tdobbs@chacademy.co.uk Tim Dobbs 

Student leadership Michael Parkin Tim Dobbs tdobbs@chacademy.co.uk Tim Dobbs 

Teaching & Learning Steven Adams & Rebecca Rochon Jo Conway jconway@chacademy.co.uk Jo Conway 

Wellbeing – students and staff Qaser Chaudhry Sue Putman sputman@chacademy.co.uk Sue Putman 


